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NEW JERSEY 

 
M & M HUNTING PRESERVE & SC 
PENNSVILLE, NJ 
12/10/2017 
HOLIDAY SHOOT OUT 
144 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HOLIDAY 
SHOOT OUT 
M1 JARED A RUMER 99 
M2 ED JONES 98 
M3 BRADLEY POWELL 96 
AA1 MATT NEWMAN 91 
AA2 LARRY V MILLER 90 
AA3 BRIAN H ATKINS 88 
A1 JARED HARNISH 88 
A2 GARY P VINCH 86 
A3 PHIL TAYLOR 85 
B1 GEARY GUTOWSKI JR 87 
B2 GEORGE M MAGGIOLO 81 
B3 JERRY R MEYER 80 
C1 PETER CVECICH 81 
C2 CHARLIE ODONOVAN 81 
C3 WESTLEY ROWE 80 
D1 AVGITAS KARAMBINAS 81 
D2 RUSSELL H WALTERS 79 
D3 EDWARD JAOUDE 78 
E1 PAUL SANGIULIANO 68 
E2 DAVID BUNTING 62 
E3 GEORGE T SCHNEBLE - II 60 
SJCH TYLER NEAVE 82 
SJRU BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 80 
SJ3 GIANNA SANTO 75 
JRCH DREW M LATOS 85 
JRRU CODY ESHELMAN 83 
VTCH GARY PHILLIPS 96 
VTRU JOSEPH F MCGINTY 94 
VT3 RODGER E BECKER 93 
SVCH LARRY V MILLER 90 
SVRU JOHN HANSEN 89 
SV3 BILL MONCEVICZ 88 
LYCH CHRISTINE CORKELL 86 
LYRU ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 86 
LY3 BARBARA SOLOW 84 
SSCH VIC AMEYE 84 
SSRU CARTER G STANTON 81 
SS3 RICHARD GRAVER 77 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: HOLIDAY SHOOT 
OUT 
CH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 46 
RU KIP ALLARDT 46 
M1 NORMAN R REUTER - JR 44 
AA1 LOUIS R SEGER 46 
A1 TYLER NEAVE 39 
B1 SANTO COSTARELLI 44 
C1 BILL DAMORA 38 
D1 EDWARD JAOUDE 42 
JRCH CODY ESHELMAN 44 
VTCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 46 
SVCH NORMAN R REUTER - JR 44 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 42 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: HOLIDAY 
SHOOT OUT 
M1 BRADLEY POWELL 46 
AA1 SUSAN M MEYEN 36 
A1 PHIL TAYLOR 40 
B1 MARTIN DEBERARDINIS -  40 
C1 BILL DAMORA 34 
D1 AVGITAS KARAMBINAS 36 

E1 HAILEY NEAVE 24 
SJCH TYLER NEAVE 38 
JRCH CODY ESHELMAN 40 
VTCH KIP ALLARDT 46 
SVCH BILL MONCEVICZ 44 
LYCH GIANNA SANTO 38 
 
CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
MILLVILLE, NJ 
12/17/2017 
SEVENTH ANNUAL PINELANDS CLASSIC 
81 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SEVENTH 
ANNUAL PINELANDS CLASSIC 
M1 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 96 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 94 
M3 DIANE M SORANTINO 94 
AA1 KEVIN KELLY 90 
AA2 WILLIAM WOOD 89 
AA3 JOE MIGNON 88 
A1 DONALD FUENTES 89 
A2 RYAN G EPLER 89 
A3 EDWARD WONG 84 
B1 GEORGE M MAGGIOLO 88 
B2 GARY L SEAGRAVES 83 
B3 STEVEN M COPPA 82 
C1 JAMES T JOHNSTON - SR 83 
C2 ANTHONY ALSTON 81 
C3 GENE H PHILLIPS - JR 81 
D1 WILLIAM A BERNART 76 
D2 CHARLES BAKER 74 
D3 BRANDON BARBER 74 
E1 MARK FOLEY 79 
E2 PAUL LETTIERI 69 
E3 MARK S MACBRIDE 67 
JRCH ANDREW BLIZZARD 67 
VTCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 96 
VTRU RODGER E BECKER 94 
VT3 STEVE LUNDEEN 93 
SVCH ROY JABLONSKI 91 
SVRU BILL MONCEVICZ 89 
SV3 ED GRASSIA - JR 86 
LYCH DIANE M SORANTINO 94 
LYRU SUSAN M MEYEN 85 
LY3 ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 79 
SSCH JAMES T JOHNSTON - SR 83 
SSRU DOMINICK J FALINI - JR 80 
SS3 RICHARD GRAVER 75 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SEVENTH 
ANNUAL PINELANDS CLASSIC 
M1 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 96 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 94 
M3 KRISTIN CANALE 92 
AA1 WILLIAM WOOD 87 
AA2 SUSAN M MEYEN 87 
AA3 CHRISTOPHER WHITE 86 
A1 PHIL J SNYDER 87 
A2 DONALD FUENTES 83 
A3 EDWARD WONG 80 
B1 GARY L SEAGRAVES 81 
B2 HENRY CIFUNI 77 
B3 STEVEN M COPPA 76 
C1 DAVID P MAZOWSKI 82 
C2 WESTLEY ROWE 76 
C3 JAMES T JOHNSTON - SR 76 
D1 WILLIAM A BERNART 77 
D2 BRANDON BARBER 76 
D3 CHARLES BAKER 74 
E1 MARK S MACBRIDE 65 
E2 MARK FOLEY 65 
E3 GARY D BOOKER 59 

JRCH ANDREW BLIZZARD 73 
VTCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 96 
VTRU RODGER E BECKER 94 
VT3 JOSEPH F MCGINTY 88 
SVCH STEVEN L TOOMEY 87 
SVRU GREG OLIVER 85 
SV3 ROY JABLONSKI 85 
LYCH KRISTIN CANALE 92 
LYRU SUSAN M MEYEN 87 
LY3 DIANE M SORANTINO 85 
SSCH DOMINICK J FALINI - JR 78 
SSRU JAMES T JOHNSTON - SR 76 
SS3 T J CAULEY 70 
 


